Top 20 most popular Skills Toolkit courses

Good Things Foundation
Lloyds Bank

Cisco

ou

Good Things Foundation
Corndel

FutureLearn

ou

ou

FutureLearn
FutureLearn

Virtual College
FutureLearn

Google

Virtual College

ou

Virtual College
FutureLearn

Virtual College

Virtual College

Learn My Way

Learn For Everyday Life

Programming Essentials in Python

Everyday Maths

Make it click

Organisational financial management: an introduction
Digital Skills: Social Media (for business)

Learn to code for Data Analysis

Introduction to Bookkeeping

How to Create Great Online Content

Create a Professional Online Presence

Growth Mindset

Presenting Your Work with Impact

Fundamentals of Digital Marketing

Dealing with Stressful Situations

Introduction to Cyber Security: Stay Safe Online
Personal and Professional Development: Resilience
Wellbeing and Resilience at Work

Neuroscience for Personal Development

Personal Development and Self-Awareness

22,401
14,386
13,782
12,407
10,225
9,975
7,789
6,943
6,125
5,585
4,308
4,192
3,614
3,975
3,137
2,728
2,279
2,192
1,935
1,804

8,365
6,486
184
NA

0

178
1,898
NA
NA
720
482
2,336
243
2,204
1,535
NA
1,134
260
852
710

Source: DfE’s apprenticeships and traineeships statistical release February 2021



