Top 20 most popular Skills Toolkit courses

Provider	Course	Skills Toolkit Registrations reported as at 24 January	Skills Toolkit Completions reported as at 24 January
Good Things Foundation	Learn My Way	22,401	8,365
Lloyds Bank	Learn For Everyday Life	14,386	6,486
Cisco	Programming Essentials in Python	13,782	184
OU	Everyday Maths	12,407	NA
Good Things Foundation	Make it click	10,225	0
Corndel	Organisational financial management: an introduction	9,975	178
FutureLearn	Digital Skills: Social Media (for business)	7,789	1,898
OU	Learn to code for Data Analysis	6,545	NA
OU	Introduction to Bookkeeping	6,125	NA
FutureLearn	How to Create Great Online Content	5,585	720
FutureLearn	Create a Professional Online Presence	4,308	482
Virtual College	Growth Mindset	4,192	2,336
FutureLearn	Presenting Your Work with Impact	3,614	243
Google	Fundamentals of Digital Marketing	3,575	2,204
Virtual College	Dealing with Stressful Situations	3,137	1,535
OU	Introduction to Cyber Security: Stay Safe Online	2,728	NA
Virtual College	Personal and Professional Development: Resilience	2,279	1,134
FutureLearn	Wellbeing and Resilience at Work	2,192	260
Virtual College	Neuroscience for Personal Development	1,935	852
Virtual College	Personal Development and Self-Awareness	1,804	710

Source: DfE's apprenticeships and traineeships statistical release February 2021